TESOLARCHG21W
Portable Solar Charger 21W
Specifications:
Solar panel: 3 x 7 W  (21 W)
USB 1 Output: 5V D.C. - 2.1 A |  USB 2 Output: 5V D.C. - 2.1A
Total Output: 2 x 5 V D.C. - 2.1 A
Material: Monocrystalline silicon + Waterproof cloth
T E S O L A R C H G 2 1 W
sbsmobile.com
made in China
SBS spa - Via Circonvallazione s/n
28010 Miasino (No) - Italy
Printed in China REV0_11-22
Input